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Upper Feather River IRWM 
Proposition 84 Planning Grant Proposal 
Attachment 5: Schedule 

 
The schedule included on the following page 
represents the estimated schedule for 
preparation and adoption of the updated IRWM 
Plan for the Upper Feather River Region (UFR 
Region).  The schedule was prepared based on 
the Integrated Regional Water Management 
(IRWM) Proposition 84 Planning Proposal 
Solicitation Package (PSP) – Round 2’s 
estimated agreement date of 6 August 2012 and 
demonstrates the milestones that will be 
accomplished to support completion of the plan 
update process within two (2) years of the 
agreement date as required by DWR.  As 
discussed in the Background Section (Section I) 
of Attachment 3: Work Plan, this schedule was 
developed with the intention of starting the 
IRWM Plan preparation process in August of 
2012. The IRWM Plan preparation will be 
conducted from August 2012 through the Plan 
adoption by the RWMG which is projected to 
occur in August 2014.  

 
As required by the PSP, this schedule is 
consistent with both Attachment 3: Work Plan 
and Attachment 4: Budget.  A more detailed 
program of the topics of individual Steering 
Committee and RWMG meetings (Task 2 – 
Public Outreach) is also provided in Table 2 of 
Attachment 3: Work Plan, which demonstrates 
linkage to the stakeholder meetings shown on 
the project schedule. All work items contribute 
to the development and enhancement of the 
IRWM Plan. The new MOU that significantly 
expands the RWMG participation, as well as 
incorporation of new technical data and the 
foreseeable and/or potential changes in 
objectives will require re-adoption of the plan 
once the update is completed. 
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Upper Feather River IRWM 
Proposition 84 Planning Grant Proposal 
Attachment 5: Schedule 

 



ID Task Name Start Finish Duration

1 Projected Grant Agreement Date Mon 8/6/12 Mon 8/6/12 1 day
2 Task 1. Stakeholder Involvement Mon 8/6/12 Wed 7/9/14 505 days
3 Subtask 1-1: Develop Stakeholder Involvement Plan Mon 8/6/12 Wed 5/14/14 465 days
4 Subtask 1-2: Stakeholder Outreach Mon 8/6/12 Wed 5/14/14 465 days
5 Subtask 1-3: Stakeholder Meetings Tue 8/7/12 Wed 7/9/14 504 days
6 Subtask 1-3-1: Steering Committee Meetings Wed 9/12/12 Wed 6/11/14 458 days
7 Subtask 1-3-1: Steering Committee Meetings 1 Wed 9/12/12 Wed 9/12/12 1 day
8 Subtask 1-3-1: Steering Committee Meetings 2 Wed 1/9/13 Wed 1/9/13 1 day
9 Subtask 1-3-1: Steering Committee Meetings 3 Wed 3/13/13 Wed 3/13/13 1 day
10 Subtask 1-3-1: Steering Committee Meetings 4 Wed 4/10/13 Wed 4/10/13 1 day
11 Subtask 1-3-1: Steering Committee Meetings 5 Wed 6/12/13 Wed 6/12/13 1 day
12 Subtask 1-3-1: Steering Committee Meetings 6 Wed 7/10/13 Wed 7/10/13 1 day
13 Subtask 1-3-1: Steering Committee Meetings 7 Wed 9/11/13 Wed 9/11/13 1 day
14 Subtask 1-3-1: Steering Committee Meetings 8 Wed 10/9/13 Wed 10/9/13 1 day
15 Subtask 1-3-1: Steering Committee Meetings 9 Wed 1/8/14 Wed 1/8/14 1 day
16 Subtask 1-3-1: Steering Committee Meetings 10 Wed 3/5/14 Wed 3/5/14 1 day
17 Subtask 1-3-1: Steering Committee Meetings 11 Wed 4/9/14 Wed 4/9/14 1 day
18 Subtask 1-3-1: Steering Committee Meetings 12 Wed 6/11/14 Wed 6/11/14 1 day
19 Subtask 1-3-2: RWMG Meetings Wed 10/10/12 Wed 7/9/14 458 days
20 Subtask 1-3-2: RWMG Meeting (Quarterly) 1 Wed 10/10/12 Wed 10/10/12 1 day
21 Subtask 1-3-2: RWMG Meeting (Quarterly) 2 Wed 2/13/13 Wed 2/13/13 1 day
22 Subtask 1-3-2: RWMG Meeting (Quarterly) 3 Wed 5/8/13 Wed 5/8/13 1 day
23 Subtask 1-3-2: RWMG Meeting (Quarterly) 4 Wed 8/14/13 Wed 8/14/13 1 day
24 Subtask 1-3-2: RWMG Meeting (Quarterly) 5 Wed 11/13/13 Wed 11/13/13 1 day
25 Subtask 1-3-2: RWMG Meeting (Quarterly) 6 Wed 2/12/14 Wed 2/12/14 1 day
26 Subtask 1-3-2: RWMG Meeting (Quarterly) 7 Wed 5/14/14 Wed 5/14/14 1 day
27 Subtask 1-3-2: RWMG Meeting (Quarterly) 8 Wed 7/9/14 Wed 7/9/14 1 day
28 Subtask 1-3-3: Workgroup Meetings Mon 10/1/12 Tue 7/8/14 464 days
29 Subtask 1-3-4: Public Information Meetings Mon 10/1/12 Tue 7/8/14 464 days
30 Subtask 1-3-5:  DWR and Interregional Meeting Participation Tue 8/7/12 Thu 4/10/14 440 days
31 Subtask 1-3: DAC Outreach Tue 8/7/12 Thu 4/10/14 440 days
32 Subtask 1-4:Tribal Outreach Tue 8/7/12 Thu 4/10/14 440 days
33 Subtask 1-5: Interregional Outreach Tue 8/7/12 Thu 4/10/14 440 days
34 Task 2. Baseline Technical Study - Existing and Future Conditions Tue 8/7/12 Mon 1/7/13 110 days

35 Subtask 2-1: Collect and Evaluate Post-2005 Data Tue 8/7/12 Mon 10/1/12 40 days
36 Subtask 2-2: Update IRWM Assumptions and Technical Analyses Tue 10/2/12 Mon 11/26/12 40 days
37 Subtask 2-3: DAC Groundwater Vulnerability Needs Assessment Tue 8/7/12 Mon 11/26/12 80 days
38 Subtask 2-4: Prepare Baseline Technical Study Tue 11/27/12 Mon 1/7/13 30 days
39 Task 3. Data Management Strategy, System Development and 

Implementation
Wed 10/10/12 Fri 8/4/17 1260 days

40 Subtask 3-1: Develop Phase 1 Data Management Strategy Wed 10/10/12 Tue 11/20/12 30 days
41 Subtask 3-2: Implement Phase 1 Data Management Strategy Wed 11/21/12 Tue 3/26/13 90 days
42 Subtask 3-3: As-Needed Support Wed 8/6/14 Fri 8/4/17 783 days
43 Task 4. Climate Change Technical Study Tue 1/8/13 Fri 5/17/13 95 days
44  Subtask 4-1: Describe Legislative and Policy Context Tue 1/8/13 Mon 1/21/13 10 days
45  Subtask 4-2: Identify Vulnerability to Climate Change Tue 1/22/13 Mon 2/18/13 20 days
46  Subtask 4-3: Discuss Adaptation to Climate Change Tue 2/19/13 Mon 3/18/13 20 days
47  Subtask 4-4: Recommend Data Collection Improvements and GHG 

Calculation Tools for Future IRWMP Updates
Tue 3/19/13 Mon 3/25/13 5 days

48  Subtask 4-5: Identification of Next Steps for Future IRWMP Updates Tue 3/26/13 Fri 4/5/13 10 days

49  Subtask 4-6: Prepare Technical Study Mon 4/8/13 Fri 5/17/13 30 days
50 Task 5. Project Development Process Tue 1/1/13 Wed 12/25/13 259 days
51 Subtask 5-1: Develop Project Selection Criteria Tue 1/1/13 Mon 2/25/13 40 days
52 Subtask 5-2: Evaluate Status of Projects from Existing IRWMP Tue 2/26/13 Mon 3/25/13 20 days
53 Subtask 5-3: Call for New Projects, Project Integration, and Project 

Presentations
Thu 7/11/13 Wed 10/2/13 60 days

54 Subtask 5-4: Project Evaluation and Technical Analysis Thu 10/3/13 Wed 12/25/13 60 days
55 Task 6. IRWM Plan Update Thu 11/1/12 Thu 7/17/14 448 days
56 Subtask 6-1: Address New Plan Standards and Update Existing Plan Mon 5/20/13 Thu 3/20/14 220 days
57 Subtask 6-2: Integrate Technical Studies into Plan Fri 3/21/14 Wed 5/28/14 49 days
58 Subtask 6-3: Prepare Draft and Final Plan Thu 5/29/14 Wed 7/9/14 30 days
59 IRWM Plan Update Adoption Wed 7/9/14 Wed 7/9/14 1 day
60 Task 7. Grant Administration Tue 8/7/12 Wed 9/17/14 554 days
61 Subtask 7-1: Manage Grant Administration Tue 8/7/12 Thu 8/7/14 525 days
62 Subtask 7-2: Track In-Kind Contributions Tue 8/7/12 Thu 8/7/14 525 days
63 Subtask 7-3: Prepare DWR Invoices Tue 8/7/12 Thu 8/7/14 525 days
64 Subtask 7-4: Prepare Quarterly Progress Reports Tue 8/7/12 Thu 8/7/14 525 days
65 Subtask 7-5: Prepare Final DWR Report Thu 8/7/14 Wed 9/17/14 30 days
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